Arbitrage 7.8.1.0 Club. Partie normale.
Valeur de la prime de Scrabble : 50

CoNoO~LONE

NUPIEBL
N+ITIREE
AUODEUC
U+EVSROK
EV+ESTJIH
HRUELRF
H+E?VMUE
EV+ESAEN
HRNIROI
INR+VCUT
SLTAATI
YEDEMO?
TNBZEFA
BT+ONNLI
ILO+GASG
EIAOPQA
AAEOP+DA
AAAP+WLD
AADL+SXM
ADLS

PUBLIE
INERTIE
ADOUCIE
KSOUR
KETJES*
REFLUER
HUME(S)
ENVASEE
HOURI
CUIVRENT
LATTAIS
YEOME(N)
FANEZ
BATONNA
GOOGLISA
Ql*

CODEE
SWAP
EXAM
MAS*

H4
10E
ES
4A
A4
K5
12A
12H
B10
N7
02
L1
J2
3l
C3
Al4
9E
L12
H12
C12

26
72
40
59
66
40
35
83
32
92
84
53
79
24
79
36
21
18
42
22
1003

(PUBIEN, H 4, 26)
(PIETINER, 4H, 72)
(CODEE, 9E, 25)
(KORES, 12A, 59)
(KETJE, A 4, 63)
(FLEURER, K 5, 40)
(HEMEs, 12A, 35)
(ENCAVEE, 9C, 32)
(HI,J 6, 31)
(VIENT, N10, 32)
(TOTALISA, C 3, 75)
(ODYSSEE, B 1, 50)
(BATEZ, J 2, 76)
(IBN, M 7, 21)
(GOOGLAIS, C 2, 74)
(HOPI, A12, 33)
(CADE, 9E, 16)
(LAS, L10, 13)
(AXAS, 13G, 34)
(AS, 011, 17)



